
 

 
 

SUN 

    

  MONDAY 

 

  TUESDAY 

  

WEDNESDAY 

 

 THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

SAT 

 1 

 

 

 

OFFICE AND 

PUBLIC WORKS 

SHOP CLOSED 

CANADA DAY 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 6 
 

7 8 
 
 
 
 

Junior Fire Camp 

9 

 

 

 

10 11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 
Lakeland 

Agricultural 
Research 

Association 
Meeting 

-Dan 
 

Bellis Board of 
Trade Meeting 

@Bellis 
-Lorne 

16 

 

17 
Highway 28.63 
Regional Water 

Services Commission 
Workshop 

@10:00AM-Chambers 
Lorne/Dan 

18 
Public Hearing 

Council Meeting 
@9:00-Chambers 

All Council 
 

RMA District 5 Annual 
Golf Tournament 

19 

 

 
 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 29 30 
LARA Smoky Lake 
Summer Field Day 

31 
Smoky Lake Tourism 

Company Shareholder 
and Board Meeting 

 

 


